Honeywell Power Products
Product Guide
POWER TO RUN YOUR SYSTEM
HPP_pocketGuide_10:Layout 1 2/24/2010 11:49 AM Page 1
Honeywell (NYSE: HON) is dedicated to
providing power supplies and related acces-
sories for the Fire, Video, Access Control
and Security marketplace. Honeywell Power

HPS5PMPD16CB 12/24VDC 4 16 Yes 15” x 14.5” x 2.75” 19.8
877-HPP-POWR  •  honeywellpower.com 3
HPP_pocketGuide_10:Layout 1 2/24/2010 11:49 AM Page 3
AC Video Power Distribution Units
Our AC CCTV power distribution units provide a
constant source of 24VAC to operate CCTV cam-
eras and other accessories. Units contain a power
disconnect switch and LED indicators and have
overload protection. The oversized enclosure is
hinged and vented, with convenient knockouts.
Output provides camera synchronization and tran-
sient protection. Transformer has thermal protection.
Cord set is included.
Part No.  Output  Amps VA No. of Dimensions Weight UL Listed
Voltage Outputs (W x H x D)
HPTV2401-E 24VAC 4 100 1 8.2” x 7.4” x 3.0” 6.7 No
HPV2801UL 28VAC 4 100 1 11.5” 10” x 4.9” 13.2 Yes
HPV2401UL 24VAC 4 100 1 11.5” x 10” x 4.9” 13 Yes
HPV2401ULZ 24VAC 4 100 1 11.5” x 10” x 4.9” 13 Yes
HPTV2404CB-E 24VAC 4 100 4 8.2” x 7.4” x 3.0” 10.8 No
HPTV2404-E 24VAC 4 100 4 8.2” x 7.4” x 3.0” 6.8 No
HPTV2404UL 24VAC 4 100 4 10” x 10” x 4.5” 8.3 Yes
HPV2404CB 24VAC 4 100 4 11.5” x 10” x 4.9” 10.8 No
HPV2404UL 24VAC 4 100 4 11.5” x 10” x 4.9” 10.8 Yes
HPTV2408CB-E 24VAC 4 100 8 8.2” x 7.4” x 3.0” 7.0 No
HPTV2408CE 24VAC 4 100 8 11.5” x 10” x 4.9” 10.9 No
HPTV2408-E 24VAC 4 100 8 8.2” x 7.4” x 3.0” 7.0 No
HPTV2408UL 24VAC 4 100 8 10” x 10” x 4.5” 8.4 Yes
HPV2408UL 24VAC 4 100 8 11.5” x 10” x 4.9” 10.9 Yes
HPV2408ULCB 24VAC 4 100 8 11.5” x 10” x 4.9” 10.9 Yes
HPTV2404-2 24VAC 8 200 4 11.5” x 10” x 4.9” 13.8 No
HPV2404-2UL 24VAC 8 200 4 11.5” x 10” x 4.9” 13.8 Yes
FIRE  •  VIDEO  •  INTRUSION  •  ACCESS CONTROL4
HPP_pocketGuide_10:Layout 1 2/24/2010 11:49 AM Page 4
Part No.  Output  Amps VA No. of Dimensions Weight UL Listed
Voltage Outputs (W x H x D)
HPV2404-2ULCB 24VAC 8 200 4 11.5” x 10” x 4.9” 13.8 Yes
HPV2408-1UL 24VAC 8 200 8 11.5” x 10” x 4.9” 13.5 Yes
HPV2408-1ULCB 24VAC 8 200 8 11.5” x 10” x 4.9” 13.5 Yes
HPTV2416CB-E 24VAC 8 200 16 8.2” x 7.4” x 3.0” 14.3 No
HPTV2416CE 24VAC 8 200 16 11.5” x 10” x 4.9” 14.3 No
HPTV2416-E 24VAC 8 200 16 8.2” x 7.4” x 3.0” 10 No
HPV2416UL 24VAC 8 200 16 11.5” x 10” x 4.9” 14.3 Yes
HPV2416ULCB 24VAC 8 200 16 11.5” x 10” x 4.9” 14.3 Yes
HPTV2408300 24 or 28VAC 12 or 10 300 8 11.5” x 10” x 4.9” 14.3 No
HPTV2408300CB 24 or 28VAC 12 or 10 300 8 11.5” x 10” x 4.9” 18 No
HPTV2416300 24 or 28VAC 12 or 10 300 16 11.5” x 10” x 4.9” 18 No
HPTV2416300CB 24 or 28VAC 12 or 10 300 16 11.5” x 10” x 4.9” 18 No
HPV2416-1UL 24VAC 16 400 16 11.5” x 10” x 4.9” 17.5 Yes
HPV2416-1ULCB 24VAC 16 400 16 11.5” x 10” x 4.9” 17.5 Yes
877-HPP-POWR  •  honeywellpower.com 5
HPV2408UL HPTV2416300 HPTV2416-E
HPP_pocketGuide_10:Layout 1 2/24/2010 11:49 AM Page 5
DC Video Power Distribution Units
Our DC CCTV power distribution units provide a
constant source of power to operate CCTV cameras
and other accessories. Units contain a power dis-
connect switch and LED indicators and have over-
load protection. The oversized enclosure is hinged
and vented, with convenient knockouts. Output pro-
vides camera synchronization and transient protec-
tion. Transformer has thermal protection. Cord set is
included.
Part No.  Output  Amps VA No. of  Dimensions Weight UL
Listed Voltage Outputs (W xH x D)
HPV3DC4UL 6/12/24VDC 2.5 DC 4 11.5” x 10” x 4.9” 11.4 Yes
HPV3DC4ULCB 6/12/24VDC 2.5 DC 4 11.5” x 10” x 4.9” 11.4 Yes
HPV5DC8UL 6/12/24VDC 4.0 and 2.5  DC 8 11.5” x 10” x 4.9” 21.2 Yes
HPV5DC8ULCB 6/12/24VDC 4.0 and 2.5  DC 8 11.5” x 10” x 4.9” 21.2 Yes
HPTV5DC8CE 6/12/24VDC 4.0 and 2.5  DC 8 11.5” x 10” x 4.9” 21.2 No
HPV5DC16UL 6/12/24VDC 4.0 and 2.5  DC 16 11.5” x 10” x 4.9” 21.2 Yes
HPV5DC16ULCB 6/12/24VDC 4.0 and 2.5  DC 16 11.5” x 10” x 4.9” 21.2 Yes
HPTV5DC16CE 6/12/24VDC 4.0 and 2.5 DC 16 11.5” x 10” x 4.9” 21.2 No
HP1224ACDC 6/12/24VDC  4A DC and   DC+100AC 16 14.5” x 15” x 2.75” 20 No
and 24VAC 4A AC
FIRE  •  VIDEO  •  INTRUSION  •  ACCESS CONTROL6
HPP_pocketGuide_10:Layout 1 2/24/2010 11:49 AM Page 6
Rack Mount Distribution Units
Contained in a 2U high 19" EIA rack enclosure,
these power supplies have to save valuable installa-
tion space, a lighted power switch/circuit breaker
and individual diagnostic LED's per output. CE mod-
els use 230VAC input. CB models have class 2
power limited output circuits.
Part No.  Output Amps VA No. of Outputs Dimensions Weight
Voltage (W x H x D) (lbs)
HPR12DC416UL 12VDC 4 DC 16 19” x 3.25” x 9” 16.5
HPR12DC416CBUL 12VDC 4 DC 16 19” x 3.25” x 9” 16.5
HPR12DC616UL 12VDC 6 DC 16 19” x 3.25” x 9” 20.1
HPR12DC616CE 12VDC 6 DC 16 19” x 3.25” x 9” 20.1
HPR12DC616CBCE 12VDC 6 DC 16 19” x 3.25” x 9” 20.1
HPR12DC616CBUL 2VDC 6 DC 16 19” x 3.25” x 9” 20.1
HPR2416UL 24VAC 8 200 16 19” x 3.25” x 9” 19
HPR2416CBUL 24/28VAC 8 200 16 19” x 3.25” x 9” 19
HPR2416300UL 24/28VAC 12.5 or 10 300 16 19” x 3.25” x 9” 19.4
HPR2416300CBUL 24/28VAC 12.5 or 10 300 16 19” x 3.25” x 9” 19.4
HPR2432300UL 24/28VAC 12.5 or 10 300 32 19” x 3.25” x 9” 20.2
HPR2432300CBUL 24/28VAC 12.5 or 10 300 32 19” x 3.25” x 9” 20.2
HPR2416600UL 24/28VAC 25 or 20 600 16 19” x 3.25” x 9” 25.2
HPR2416600CE 24/28VAC 25 or 20 600 16 19” x 3.25” x 9” 25.2
HPR2416600CBUL 24/28VAC 25 or 20  600 16 19” x 3.25” x 9” 25.2
HPR2432600UL 24/28VAC 25 or 20  600 32 19” x 3.25” x 9” 25.2
HPR2432600CE 24/28VAC 25 or 20  600 32 19” x 3.25” x 9” 25.2
HPR2432600CBCE 24/28VAC 25 or 20  600 32 19” x 3.25” x 9” 25.2
HPR2432600CBUL 24/28VAC 25 or 20  600 32 19” x 3.25” x 9” 25.2
877-HPP-POWR  •  honeywellpower.com 7
HPR2432600CE
HPP_pocketGuide_10:Layout 1 2/24/2010 11:49 AM Page 7
Weatherproof NEMA 4X Power Supplies
Contained in a non-metallic NEMA 4X/IP66 rated
enclosure, these power supplies are rated for the out-
doors!   The door is hinged and fully gasketed, with a
lockable HASP.  Mounts to flat surfaces with included
corrosion-free hardware, or to poles with the optional
pole mount kit.
Part No.  Output Amps VA No. of Outputs Dimensiona Weight
Voltage (W x H x D)
HPS5WP 6/12/24VDC 2 DC 1 10” x 12” x 6”  13.4
HPTV5DC04WP 6/12/24VDC 2 DC 4 10” x 12” x 6” 13.6
HP24100WP 24VAC 4 100 1 10” x 12” x 6” 10.6
HP24100WPJ 24VAC 4 100 1 6” x 6” x 4” 8
HP24100WPCE 24VAC 4 100 1 10” x 12” x 6”  10.6
HPBWPX Enclosure and mounting plate only 10” x 12” x 6” 5
HPBWPJ Enclosure and mounting plate only 6” x 6” x 4” 2.5
HPTV2404WP 24VAC 4 100 4 10” x 12” x 6” 13
HPTV2408WP 24VAC 4 100 8 10” x 12” x 6” 13.5
HPTV2401WPS 24VAC 8 200 1 10” x 12” x 6”  13.1
HPTV2401WPZ 24VAC 8 200 1 10” x 12” x 6”  13.1
HP24200WP 24VAC 8 200 1 10” x 12” x 6” 12
HPTV2404WP-2 24VAC 8 200 4 10” x 12” x 6” 13.1
HP28100WP 28VAC 3.6 100 1 10” x 12” x 6”  10.6
HPTV2804WP 28VAC 3.6 100 4 10” x 12” x 6”  10.6
HPTV2808WP 28VAC 3.6 100 8 10” x 12” x 6”  13
HPTV2801WPS 28VAC 6.25 175 1 10” x 12” x 6”  13.4
HPTV2801WPZ 28VAC 6.25 175 1 10” x 12” x 6” 13.4
HP28175WP 28VAC 6.25 175 1 10” x 12” x 6”   13
HPTV2804WP-2 28VAC 6.25 175 4 10” x 12” x 6”  13.1
FIRE  •  VIDEO  •  INTRUSION  •  ACCESS CONTROL8
HPBX
HPP_pocketGuide_10:Layout 1 2/24/2010 11:49 AM Page 8
Access Control Power Supplies